Poolmaraton

1:15.17
1:18.40
1:19.56
1:21.24
1:22.06
1:22.27
1:23.21
1:23.26
1:24.27
1:24.49
(10)
1:24.54
1:25.50
1:25.51
1:27.12
1:27.12
1:27.34
1:27.45
1:27.51
1:27.59
1:28.19
(20)
1:29.02
1:29.03
1:29.41
1:29.50
1:30.15
1:31.00
1:31.15
1:31.17
1:31.18
1:31.44
(30)
1:32.10
1:32.10
1:32.29
1:32.30
1:32.41
1:33.36
1:34.03
1:34.30
1:34.33
1:34.42
(40)
1:34.51
1:34.53
1:35.07
1:35.09
1:35.15
1:35.21
1:35.48
1:35.48
1:35.53
1:36.08
(50)

Jekaterina Patjuk
Leila Luik

Lily Luik

Kaisa Kukk

Olga Andrejeva
Marion Tibar

Mari Boikov

Kaia Lepik
Liis-Grete Arro
Kristiina Verevmagi

Moonika Pilli

Riine Ringi

Minna Kuslap

Jana Treier

Pille Hinn

Hillevi Velba

Kristel Metsla
Klarika Kuusk

Astrid Mai Barsegjan
Brit Rammul

Katrina Stepanova
Anne-Ly Palm
Eve Talts

Sille Puhu

Margit Malter
Lilian Raspel

Liina Kivi

Isabel Agnes Lukk
Kdlli Pirksaar
Kaire Matson

Jane Salumae

Anna Maria Raspel
Onne-Liina Jakobson
Mari Sauga

Jaana Ounaid

Kadri Maasik

Kristi Leping

Merlin Liis

Viivi-Anne Soots
Eveli Kurg

Riin Buddell

Kerti Einstein
Silja Jirs

Tiina Tross

Kristi Lasn

Merlin Mirk
Karmen Alnek
Kai Albert

Saina Mamedova
Kadi Torila

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
27.07.84 Treeningpartner
05.06.85 Sparta SS
03.11.81 Sparta SS
12.04.88 Treeningpartner
25.03.88 Tappsportlased
14.01.92 Sparta SS
05.06.85 Tappsportlased

10.01.82 SK Jooksupartner
86
25.01.90 SK Jooksupartner
29.03.84 Sparta SS
31.01.91 Sparta SS
14.12.78 Individuaalvdistleja
07.03.93 Némme KJK
24.06.70 Treeningpartner
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
09.02.85 Sparta SS

15.07.86 Sparta SS
15.10.76 SK Jooksupartner
30.06.76
21.09.84 SK Jooksupartner
17.02.71 Sparta SS
77
09.01.83 SK Jooksupartner
01.08.00
22.01.73 SK Jooksupartner
80

17.01.68
01.03.05 Audentese SK
04.04.84 Sparta SS
04.10.71 Stamina SK
78
26.07.81 Nomme KJK
77
92
13.04.71 Treeningpartner
26.03.85 SK Maret-Sport

88
04.12.86 KJS Sakala
03.03.88 Sparta SS
07.06.67 Tappsportlased
80
87
04.03.89
26.01.82
08.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
03.05.95 Répina SK

21

27
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28
19
13

Tallinn
Lissabon
Narva
Narva
Tartu
Narva
Lissabon
Berliin
Tartu
Berliin

Tallinn
Gold Coast
Tallinn
Narva
Tartu
Narva
Tallinn
Narva
Narva
Tartu

Berliin
Tartu
Tallinn
Rotterdam
Tallinn
Tartu
Praha
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Valencia
Tallinn
Berliin
Narva

Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Berliin
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu

10.09.17
19.03.17
10.06.17
10.06.17
07.10.17
10.06.17
19.03.17
24.09.17
07.10.17
24.09.17

10.09.17
02.07.17
10.09.17
10.06.17
07.10.17
10.06.17
10.09.17
10.06.17
10.06.17
07.10.17

24.09.17
07.10.17
10.09.17
09.04.17
10.09.17
07.10.17
01.04.17
10.09.17
07.10.17
07.10.17

10.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
07.10.17
19.11.17
10.09.17
24.09.17
10.06.17

07.10.17
10.09.17
07.10.17
24.09.17
10.09.17
07.10.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
07.10.17



